

2nd On Alc Bill

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of the work:-					
Const. of the Road from					
Majharin Kishun to Mathia					
Under NDB Scheme					
Agg. No- 03-NDB/1117017/2023-24					
Name of Agency:- M/s Sharda Construction					
1st Champaran					
Date of Start - 04/10/2023					
Date of Completion - 03/10/2024					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of work				
1/1)	Const. of working Bench-k do all comp.				
1.490 Km	vide	TMB	P-04		
	② Rs. 5270.15/Km = Rs. 7853.200				
2/2)	Providing & fixing Ref-e Pillar do all comp.				
1.490 Km	vide	TMB	P-04		
	② Rs. 2453.84/Km = Rs. 3656.200				
3/3)	Providing clearing and grubbing road bed do all comp.				
0.450 Hect	vide	TMB	P-04		
	② Rs. 72697.86/Hect. = Rs. 32714.200				
4/4)	Excavation for roadway Box cutting do all comp.				
111.75 m ³	vide	TMB	P-04		
	② Rs. 179.660/m ³ = Rs. 20077.200				
5/5)	Const. of embankment with Lead 1000 m do all comp.				
302.944 m ³	vide	TMB	P-20		
	② Rs. 259.00/m ³ = Rs. 130262.200				

Continuation

C0 = Rs. 194562.200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = R. 13402394.250
39/41					Provision & Jaring of lot applied road margin R.F. = all
168.60 m ²	vide	TMB	P-18		
					(a) R. 781.51/m ² = R. 131763.200
40/42					Provision & Jaring of lot applied road margin R.F. = all
129.40 m ²	vide	TMB	P-15		
					(a) R. 879.87/m ² = R. 113855.200
41/45					Planting of Trees rds - all comp.
42 Nos.	vide	TMB	P-15		
					(a) R. 1173.87/No. = R. 49303.200
					= R. 13697315.200
Add	GST	18%			= R. 2465517.200
Add	L. ced	1%			= R. 136973.200
Add	S. Fee (1st Bill)				= R. 61177.200
Add	S. Fee (2nd Bill)				= R. 112256.200
					= R. 16473238.200
Less	10% Below market				= R. 1647324.200
					= R. 14825914.200
Less	Pre. Payment (-)				= R. 5171269.200
					= R. 9654645.200

Continuation

3/11/24
AE

Bhum
03/10/2024
S.E.